Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2016

2016

1,785

1,792

R$
4,548.00

09-06-2016

09-06-2016

09-06-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE
SERVICOS
PRESTADOS EM
FRETE DE
EMBARCACAO
PARA DA
DELEGACAO DE
MANICORE ATE A
CIDADE DE
BORBA PARA
PARTICIPAR DA
COMPETICAO
ESTADUAL NA
MODALIDADE
FUTEBOL DE
CAMPO DA 22
FASE E DAS
OITAVAS DE
FINAIS DA COPA
DOS RIOS 2016.




